03 Subat 2018 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 RUMEYSA?)

2 ASTERION(1)

3 SPARTAN GOKGE(9)
4 PERFECT CANDAL(6)
5 KRALICE HAWA(5)
6 BINAKANTOS(2)

7 BOTAN GICEGI(3)
8 IMZA4)

9 SEAFACE(@)

10 VANGA(10)

Yas
3yad

3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd
3ydd

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)29.500 & 2.)11.800 ¢
1.)5.900 t 2)2.360
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - ANOUCHKA 53 H.CANAKCI
KANEKO - CARNA 58 MAKYAVUZ
REY DE CAFE (USA) - HAPRY MARE 58 MUS.GELIK
PERFECT STORM- BLACK BLOOD 58  AKACMAZ
AGRESVO (USA) - FRENCHACTRESS (USA) 53 MASOLMAZ
INDIAN DAY'S (GB) - REBECCA 53 T.BALI
KANEKO - CATCHMVE 58 YBILIK
REY DECAFE (USA) - SAFIN (GB) 58 N.SEN
SCARFACE - ADEL BiHLI 58 E.SINCAN
REY DECAFE (USA) - KIRKE 58 B.KILING

GANYAN(7) :1,70 4, 1. CIFTE(2/7) 4,15 b

Sahip
ERD. OZTURK

HAK. MERDER

NEV. GELIK

MUS. CANDAL

MET. BUYUKNACAR
MEH. DEMRKAP
AHM POLAT

GUL. KARADEMR
ZEY. ALTUNBAS

RAM YILDIZ

58 kg,

3.5.900 ¢
3)1.180 ¢

Antrenérii
N.GUVEN

MY.AKKEYIK
MTURKOGLU
MDULGAR
B.OZASLAN
AISIK

MDAS
i.KOROGLU
B.OZASLAN

H.KARATAS

Derece

1.17.48

1.17.94

1.18.00

1.18.17

1.18.40

1.18.63

1.19.24

1.20.51

1.21.11

1.21.56

Adana Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4)2950 ¢
4)590 ¢t
Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP
1,70 4634(1) 9 3Boy 42
285 1743(2) 3 YanmBoy 28
370 1331(3) 10 1Boy 32
690 5534) 7
1475 199(9) 6
3560 0.78(10) 4 15
11,15 2.398) 5 23
860 5534) 8 3BOY 27
360 327(7) 1
1195 343(6) 2



